	DIARY 2025/2026

	15.9.25 – Mon 
	Whiddon Down workshop Y5/6

	17.9.25 - Wed
	Cross Country Mardon and Beckaford

	18.9.25 - Thurs
	Whiddon Down Performances - Beckaford

	23.9.25 - Tues
	Cake Sale – Beckaford FOMS

	24.9.25 - Wed
	Eco Team Action Day

	2.10.25 - Thurs
	Tempest photos

	3.10.25 - Fri
	Cultural Champion Input, whole school

	11.10.25 - Sat
	“The Dockneys “live fundraiser – Neadon Barn (over 16s)

	20.10.25 -Mon
22.10.25 - Wed
	Parents evenings

	23.10.25 - Thurs
	Spooky Disco FOMS

	24.10.25 - Fri
	Harvest Assembly 2.30pm (parents invited).

	HALF TERM

	6.11.25 & 7.11.25
Thurs/Fri
	Winter One-Nighter Mardon 

	14.11.25 - Fri
	Children In Need (School Council)

	22.11.25 - Sat
	Community Coffee Morning FOMS

	27.11.25 - Thurs
	Fitness Festival Y5/6

	29.11.25 - Sat
	Moreton Christmas Light Switch on FOMS

	5.12.25 - Fri
	Christmas Fayre FOMS

	12.12.25 - Fri
	Christmas Jumper and Breakfast with Santa FOMS

	15.12.25 – Mon 
	Dress rehearsal

	16.12.25 - Tues
	Choir Tour

	17.12.25 - Wed
	9.30 Performance

	17.12.25 - Wed
	Christmas Dinner

	18.12.25 - Thurs
	Performance 2pm and 6pm

	19.12.25 - Fri
	Rudolph Run

	19.12.25 - Fri
	Last day of term, finish 3.30pm.

	Christmas Holiday

	5.1.25 – Mon 
	NON PUPIL (STAFF IN SCHOOL)

	6.1.26 - Tues
	School opens



